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Re-imagining R&I at Unisa for a sustainable African future

Programme Director: Professor Godwell Nhamo, Exxaro Chair in Business and Climate Change

Monday, 2 March 2020

SESSION 1: FORMAL OPENING- SENATE HALL, MUCKLENEUK CAMPUS: 08:30-12:10

Arrival
Welcome and introduction

Welcome address

Setting the scene

Introduction of keynote speaker

Keynote address

Q&A
Tealcoffee
Introduction of speaker

Address

Q&A
Round up of discussions

Lunch

08:30-09:00

09:00

09:05

09:20

09:35

09:40

10:25

10:40

11:00

11:05

11:50

12: 05

12:10

Professor Godwell Nhamo

Professor Mandla Makhanya
Vice Chancellor and Principal: Unisa

Professor Thenjiwe Meyiwa
Vice Principal, Research Postgraduate Studies, Innovation and
Commercialisation: Unisa

Professor Josephine Kaviti Musango

Professor and Trilateral Research Chairholder: Mainstreaming
Gender for Energy Security in Poor Urban Environment, School
of Public Leadership (SPL), Stellenbosch University.

Title of presentation: “The dance to sustainable African future
with system dynamics”

Foyer outside Senate Hall

Professor Colleen Vogel
Global Change Institute, University of the Witwatersrand
Title of presentation

Professor Godwell Nhamo

Foyer outside Senate Hall



SESSION 2: WORKSHOP - SENATE HALL

Pushing the SDG's through CE at Unisa

Welcome Back 13:30
Speakers: 13:30
14:00
15:00
Refreshments 15:30

Professor Godwell Nhamo
Professor Melanie Nicolau and Professor Rudi Pretorius

“Working with communities towards attainment of the
Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)".

Round table discussion with Guest Speakers and 4x NGOs
Springer Book Launch: Scaling up SDGs Implementation

Foyer outside Senate Hall



