

Formal Opening Programme

Re-imagining R&I at Unisa for a sustainable African future

Programme Director: Professor Godwell Nhamo, Exxaro Chair in Business and Climate Change

Monday, 2 March 2020

SESSION 1: FORMAL OPENING- SENATE HALL, MUCKLENEUK CAMPUS: 08:30-12:10

Arrival	08:30- 09:00	
Welcome and introduction	09:00	Professor Godwell Nhamo
Welcome address	09:05	Professor Mandla Makhanya Vice Chancellor and Principal: Unisa
Setting the scene	09:20	Professor Thenjiwe Meyiwa Vice Principal, Research Postgraduate Studies, Innovation and Commercialisation: Unisa
Introduction of keynote speaker	09:35	
Keynote address	09:40	Professor Josephine Kaviti Musango Professor and Trilateral Research Chairholder: Mainstreaming Gender for Energy Security in Poor Urban Environment, School of Public Leadership (SPL), Stellenbosch University.
		Title of presentation: "The dance to sustainable African future with system dynamics"
Q&A	10:25	
Tea/coffee	10:40	Foyer outside Senate Hall
Introduction of speaker	11:00	
Address	11:05	Professor Colleen Vogel Global Change Institute, University of the Witwatersrand Title of presentation
Q&A	11:50	
Round up of discussions	12: 05	Professor Godwell Nhamo
Lunch	12:10	Foyer outside Senate Hall

SESSION 2: WORKSHOP – SENATE HALL

Pushing the SDG's through CE at Unisa

Welcome Back	13:30	Professor Godwell Nhamo
Speakers:	13:30	Professor Melanie Nicolau and Professor Rudi Pretorius "Working with communities towards attainment of the Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)".
	14:00	Round table discussion with Guest Speakers and 4x NGOs
	15:00	Springer Book Launch: Scaling up SDGs Implementation
Refreshments	15:30	Foyer outside Senate Hall